

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7189/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in CRLRN No.549/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RAM PAL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Mr. S.A.A. Abadi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master